
Fairbanks

Juneau

Tok

Nome

Circle

Barrow

Prudhoe Bay

TANANA 
RIVER

LOWER 
YUKON

KOYUKUK 
RIVER

COPPER 
RIVER

COLVILLE RIVER

SUSITNA 
RIVER

BARROW ALASKA

CENTRAL 
YUKONNORTON 

SOUND

UPPER 
YUKON RIVER

PORCUPINE 
RIVER

UPPER 
KUSKOKWIM 

RIVER

NUSHAGAK 
RIVER

LOWER 
KUSKOKWIM 

RIVER

PRUDHOE 
BAY

CANADA

KOBUK-
SELAWIK RIVERS

EASTERN 
ARCTIC

KVICHAK-
PORT HEIDEN

WESTERN 
ARCTIC

GULF OF ALASKA

NOATAK RIVER-
LISBURNE PENINSULA

CHANDALAR-
CHRISTIAN 

RIVERS

NORTHERN 
SEWARD 

PENINSULA

NORTHERN
SOUTHEAST 

ALASKA

KODIAK-
SHELIKOF

ALEUTIAN ISLANDS

CENTRAL
SOUTHEAST

ALASKA

3

76

77

72

34

65

63

81

28

66

40

60
84

87

76

5354

43

65

95

40

66

20

52
58

57

61

5432

36

98

92

60

109
107

226

131

137

100

140

206

182

129

115

0 50 100 150 200 25025
Miles

Alaska
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation

% of Normal

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.
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